FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35004
35010
35011
35016
35018
35019
35019
35019
35020
35022
35024
35028
35032
35034
35035
35037
35038
35040
35043
35046
35047
35048
35049
35050
35051
35052
35053
35054
35055
35056
35056
35056
35057
35058
35058
35058
35062
35063
35064
35066
35069
35070

ADMINISTRATION

ALICIA DODD

NANCY LECH

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
HERBERT RIEDEL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.5S

E.F.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
TASC

GROOT INDUSTRIES
ALICIA DODD

KEVIN KNOLL

NANCY LECH

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
MICHAEL NELSON

MICHAEL O'KELLY, JR.
HERBERT RIEDEL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TASC

JERALYN ATLESON

WILLIAM GRINNELL

JOSEPH HERCHENBACH
CHRISTINA MCCANN

DIANA O'KELLY

CORNELIUS SHANAHAN
PATRICIA STEJSKAL

KEITH VOSS

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T-P:8

E.F.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
AMERICAN CHARGE SERVICE
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMCAST

DELUXE BUSINESS CHECKS
PERFORMANCE MAILING & P
US POSTMASTER

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9/18 SERVICE
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
25 TRIPS

10/18 HEALTH INSURANCE
#8771 10 113 0096858
LASER CHECKS
2018/2019 NEWSLETTER
POSTAGE FOR NEWSLETTER

PAGE

1

AMOUNT

624.
1,984.
531.
959.
50.
495,
422.
422.
236.
142.
166.
.28
.28

1,095
137

1,984.
581.
159,

.65

1,015.

50.
142.
.44

212

4,691.
1,921,
684.
3,140.
e2l.
307.
262.
2950,
2033
P
oL

2,117

1,174.
1,358.
2,846.
1,180.
.00
4,533.

161.

407.
4,966.
1,487.

91
55
36
83
00
61
12
12
73
30
11

35
56

85
00
30

23
00
51
97
31
52
44
00
98
11

12
24
26
00

51
82
67
32
68



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35071
35072
35073
35075
35080
35081
35086
35095
35095
35098
35106
35109
35113
35117
35119
35122
35122
35122
35128
35128
35128

DEPT:

35005
35007
35015
35018
35019
35019
35019
35020
35021
35029
35031
35039
35042
35043
35045
35056

ADMINISTRATION

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
TSR CONCRETE COATINGS
VERIZON WIRELESS
ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
NCPERS - IL IMRF

MAGEE HARTMAN, P.C.
MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS
NICOR GAS

US POSTMASTER

HERB RIEDEL

SAM'S CLUB

SAM'S CLUB

SAM'S CLUB

BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

10/18 VISION & DENTAL INSURANCE
8/13/18-9/12/18 WATER

DEPOSIT ON FRONT ENTRANCE COATING
#942051942-00001

7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE

9/18 PEST CONTROL

#1551758001

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

10/18 LIFE INSURANCE

9/18 LEGAL SERVICES

PLANTS

#3315441000 6

STAMPS

7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE

COPY PAPER

COFFEE

CLEANING SUPPLIES

TONER

WEBSITE HOSTING

CREDIT FOR OKELLY TOI CONFERENCE

**% TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

SHIRLEY WELLS

JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.5

EiF:T.P.5

E«F:T«F:8

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SHIRLEY WELLS

JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

AFLAC

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
E.F.T.P.S

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

PAGE

2

AMOUNT

332,
3.
2832 .
38.
30.
48.
219.
51,
33
64.
L7
300.
28.
100.
30.
28.
9.
81.
53.
350.
165

55,500.

1,423.
314.
1,368.
357
all.
400.
400.
222.
438.
1,423.
314.
1,368.
58.
357.
438.
501.

40
96
00
01
00
12
79
02
06
00
50
08
29
00
00
98

86
99

00CRrR
22

14
85
40

10
54
54
95
50
14
85
40
56
00
50
10



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35056
35056
35057
35058
35058
35063
35064
35071
35089
35089
35092
35098
35099
35099
35115
35115
35122

DEPT:

35006
35008
35016
35019
35019
35019
35020
35024
35026
35030
35032
35040
35056
35056
35056
35057
35058
35058
35061
35061

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

E.F.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.§

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMCAST

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
SHIRLEY WELLS

NCPERS - IL IMRF

JOE HERCHENBACH

JOE HERCHENBACH

DANA KRAPF

DANA KRAPF

SAM'S CLUB

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
10/18 HEALTH INSURANCE
#8771 10 113 0096858

10/18 VISION & DENTAL INSURANCE

9/18 COUNTY LINE
10/18 COUNTY LINE
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
10/18 LIFE INSURANCE
1/2 OF MLS DUES
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
9/18 MILEAGE
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
COPY PAPER

** TOTAL ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

PARKS AND RECREATION

JESUS GUZMAN

KEVIN KNOLL

HERBERT RIEDEL
E-F.ToP.5

E.F:T.P.5

E.F.T.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
GROOT INDUSTRIES
LAKESHORE RECYCLING SYS
JESUS GUZMAN

KEVIN KNOLL

HERBERT RIEDEL

ExFi TaPiS

E.F.T:P.5

E.F.T.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
SYNCB/AMAZON
SYNCB/AMAZON

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9/18 SERVICE

8/3/18-8/30/18 SERVICE IVANHOE

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

PAGE

3

AMOUNT

400.
400.
=95

222

419.
878.
1,549.
161.
130.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
61.
.00

480
540
30
32
195
30

30

28.
15,478.

1,063.
1,549.
1,067.
328.
372.
372.
216.
304.
228.
963.
1,464.
1,015.
303.
348.
348.
.43
429.
899.
.47
24,

202

54
>4

02
06
92
82
06

17
98
63

30
32
79
66
83
83
75
03
60
42
24
85
94
51
51

15
33

23



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35061
35061
35061
35063
35065
35067
35071
35079
35079
35084
35084
35091
35091
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35095
35108
35108
35109
35116
35122
35129

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE

PARKS AND RECREATION

SYNCB/AMAZON
SYNCB/AMAZON
SYNCB/AMAZON

HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
MIDWEST ORGANICS

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS
ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS
BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPAN
BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPAN
GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUPP
GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUPP
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
MENARDS - FOX LAKE
MENARDS - FOX LAKE
MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS
LAKESHORE RECYCLING SYS
SAM'S CLUB

WATERLOO TENT & TARP CO

SUPPLIES

TOOLS

SUPPLIES

10/18 HEALTH INSURANCE
#0307117059
GRASS CLIPPINGS
10/18 VISION & DENTAL INSURANCE
GRASS SEED

GRASS SEED

PARTS

AUGER BIT RENTAL
PARTS

PARTS

SUPPLIES

CREDIT

TOOLS

TOOLS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PLANTS
8/31/18-9/27/18 SERVICE
SUPPLIES

DUGOUT COVERS

*%* TOTAL PARKS AND RECREATION

*%%% TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND

PAGE

4

AMOUNT

94,518.

.30
97
95
<63
.88
.00
w34
.28
.00
255
.00
.69
.70
.94
.47CR
130.
91
.62
.99
.98
.04
.28
94
.57
.47
.06
99
.18
A1
.70
1., 373
230,
62.
3,146.

23,539.

14

24

68
22
68
58

54

39



FREMONT TOWNSHIP PAGE 5
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER  VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

DEPT: PARKS AND RECREATION

35010  NANCY LECH PAYROLL CHECK 508.00CR
35034  NANCY LECH PAYROLL CHECK 508.00CR
*% TOTAL PARKS AND RECREATION 1,016.00CR
DEPT:
35003 COMMOMWEALTH EDISON #2390068114 621.00
35018 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 250.00
35043 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 250.00
35058 ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 516.00
35063 HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR 10/18 HEALTH INSURANCE 774.96
35064  COMCAST #8771 10 113 0096858 161.82
35070 US POSTMASTER POSTAGE FOR NEWSLETTER 1,031.99
35071 PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND 10/18 VISION & DENTAL INSURANCE 65.03
35086 COMMONWEALTH EDISON #1551758001 100.00
35098 NCPERS - IL IMRF 10/18 LIFE INSURANCE 16.00
35117 US POSTMASTER STAMPS 100.00
35122 SAM'S CLUB COPY PAPER 28.98
35128  BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN CLIENT HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 152.31
** TOTAL 4,008.09

*%%% TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE 3,052.09



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35016
35017
35040
35048

DEPT:

35061
35061
35061
35061
35061
35064
35072
35075
35101
35103
35110
35111
35122
35122
35127
35128

DEPT:

35023
35024
35068
35074
35076
35076
35077
35078
35082
35082
35083
35085

HERBERT RIEDEL
BRIAN SPENCER
HERBERT RIEDEL
WILLIAM GRINNELL

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK

*%¥ TOTAL
ADMINISTRATION

SYNCB/AMAZON SUPPLIES
SYNCB/AMAZON TONER

SYNCB/AMAZON SUPPLIES
SYNCB/AMAZON SUPPLIES
SYNCB/AMAZON SUPPLIES

COMCAST #8771 10 113 0096866

READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
VERIZON WIRELESS

KEVIN KNOLL

SEAN KRAUTH

MIKE NELSON

MIKE O'KELLY

SAM'S CLUB

SAM'S CLUB

TONY NETT

BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

8/18 WATER
#942051942-00001
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES
7/18-9/18 CELL PHONE
DEICING SEMINAR

** TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

ELITE DOOR COMPANY
GROOT INDUSTRIES
NORTHERN AIR SYSTEMS, I
UPS FREIGHT

ACE HARDWARE

ACE HARDWARE

ADAMS STEEL SERVICE
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
AUTOZONE, INC.
AUTOZONE, INC.
BONNELL INDUSTRIES
CIT GROUP, INC.

2 NEW DOORS

9/18 SERVICE
SERVICE CALL A/C HIGHWAY
FREIGHT ON SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

MATERIAL

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

TANK INSTALLATION
PARTS TRUCK #11

PAGE

6

AMOUNT

38.
10.
38.
60.

146.

25.
59.
198.
L+
15l
343.
Lli.
1749.
30.
30.
30.
30.
19.
60.
30.
304.

1,623.

7,086.
166.
131.
237.

21.

17
12

46CR
00CRrR
46CR
00CR

92CR

29
99

87
28
58
32
14
00

00
00
75
36
00
00

14

06
10
25

72

95
156.

98

99
.98
.99
4,151.

77.

00
25



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35085
35085
35086
35087
35087
35088
35096
35097
35102
35105
35105
35108
35108
35112
35112
35112
35112
35112
35113
35120
35120
35123
35128

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

CIT GROUP, INC.
CIT GROUP, INC.
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
CUTLER WORKWEAR
HYDRAULIC SERVICES & RE
HYDROTEX

KIMBALL MIDWEST

LYONS TRUCK PARTS

LYONS TRUCK PARTS
MENARDS - FOX LAKE
MENARDS - FOX LAKE

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NICOR GAS

INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
SNODEPOT

BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

PARTS

PARTS TRUCK #8
#1551757004
#4329170045
#7143031062
GLOVES, SWEATSHIRTS
PARTS

ACCULUBE

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS
#75-86-38-1000 0
PARTS TRUCK #6
MUFFLER

OIL PAN

PARTS

** TOTAL MAINTENANCE DIVISION

*%%% TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE

PAGE

Z

AMOUNT

229.
40.
268.
1,409.

73
323

23,099.

70
14
35
30

.88
95
595.
737.
954,
382.
595.
112,
116.
402.
17.
.98
49,
65.
35
320.
980.
1,728.
81.

21,0623.

21
05

46
87
55
83
94
94

90
74
35
00
00
00
02

41

63



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT

FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:
35032

DEPT:

35009
35012
35013
35014
35016
35017
35019
35019
35019
35020
35025
35027
35033
35036
35037
35038
35041
35042
35044
35056
35056
35056
35057
35058
35058
35058
35059
35063
35071
35083
35083
35090
35090
35098
35100
35104

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE

KEVIN KNOLL

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

PAYROLL

*%* TOTAL MAINTENANCE

CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING

#53

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

CHECK

CHECK
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING

SEAN KRAUTH PAYROLL
ANTHONY NETT PAYROLL
MICHAEL NELSON PAYROLL
MICHAEL O'KELLY, JR. PAYROLL
HERBERT RIEDEL PAYROLL
BRIAN SPENCER PAYROLL
E.E.T.P.5 PAYROLL
EiFaT.P:5 PAYROLL
EaFu TaPiS PAYROLL
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU PAYROLL
PETER BAKER & SON CO. MATERIAL
STEPCO LEASING PAYMENT
SEAN KRAUTH PAYROLL
ANTHONY NETT PAYROLL
MICHAEL NELSON PAYROLL
MICHAEL O'KELLY, IJR. PAYROLL
BRIAN SPENCER PAYROLL
AFLAC PAYROLL
UNITED STATES TREASURY  PAYROLL
ExF:T:P.5 PAYROLL
ExFiT:P:S PAYROLL
E.F.T.P.5 PAYROLL

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU PAYROLL
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME PAYROLL
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME PAYROLL
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME PAYROLL
WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVEN PAYROLL

HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND

BONNELL INDUSTRIES V-BOX

BONNELL INDUSTRIES
GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIA
GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIA
NCPERS - IL IMRF

KANSAS STATE BANK
CONSERV FS INC

WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING

10/18 HEALTH INSURANCE
10/18 VISION & DENTAL INSURANCE

REPAIR PLOW HITCH
2018 MS4 SERVICES
LCFPD OBENAUF CULVERT REPLACEMENT
10/18 LIFE INSURANCE

2017 MACK TRUCK

FUEL

DIVISION

PAGE

8

AMOUNT

849.
849.

1,465.
1,263.
1,510.
1,166.
114.
1,773.
1,013.
.95
.95
362.
664.
5,067.
1,465.
1,263.
1,420.
1,055.
1,773.
24.
849.
975.
750.
750.
.69
.22
1,892.
404 .
238.
9,609.
818.
.00
.00
514.
78.
112.
2,233.
2,579.

782
782

342
903

26,826
2,589

91CR
91CR

19
92
09
67
31
32
88

55
53
65
19
93
70
44
32
84
91
43
60
60

70
00
88
48
10

60
00
36
27



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

35104
35104
35104
35107
35107
35114
35114
35118
35118
35118
35121
35124
35125
33125
35126
35126

CONSERV FS INC

CONSERV FS INC

CONSERV FS INC

MCGILL LANDSCAPING, INC
MCGILL LANDSCAPING, INC
PETER BAKER & SON CO.
PETER BAKER & SON CO.
RAY SCHRAMER & CO.

RAY SCHRAMER & CO.

RAY SCHRAMER & CO.
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
STEPCO LEASING

SUPER AGGREGATES

SUPER AGGREGATES
SUPERIOR PAVING
SUPERIOR PAVING

FUEL

STAPLES, GRASS SEED

BROOM, GLOVES, OIL, SUPPLIES
TOPSOIL

TOPSOIL

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

MARKING PAINT, SHOVEL, GAS CAN
PAYMENT #54

MIXED CLEAN FILL

MIXED CLEAN FILL

DAYSPRING BIBLE COLLEGE PAVING
SYLVAN DRIVE PAVING

¥% TOTAL

*%%% TOTAL PERMANENT ROAD

PAGE

9

AMOUNT

933.
377.
.02
150.
104.
576.
212,
338.
745.
684.
83.
5,067.
70.

70.
13,200.
15,500.

114,065.

512

113,215.

51
83

00

68
68
70
00
70
86
65
00
00
00
00

90

99



CHECK
NUMBER

FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

*kkkkkddk® GRAND TOTAL

PAGE 10

AMOUNT

233,886.10



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/18 TO: 10/08/18

TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND $ 94,518.39
TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE 3,052.09
TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE 23,099.63
TOTAL PERMANENT ROAD 113,215.99
*%%%% TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 233,886.10

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF , 20
Supervisor Town Clerk
Trustee Trustee
Trustee Trustee

Highway Commissioner



